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a) 06 |SANTAFE 0118627652 [RECAUDO NACTONA + 171000| 06BARRANQUILLA  [0082177897| RECAUDO NACIONA + 30433NN ~
06|saNTa MARTA 0090398548 [RECAUDO NACIONA + |  206000000) 0116367683 RecaUDO NACTONA + JERE @ ‘oo cicen Hemamient
07|BoGOTA 0501274222 |TRANSFERENCIA 1} - | 1994517500|07/saN DIEGO 0050600174 RECAUDO NACIONA +| 206000088 M

(LBl | o7|pvmnavenrora  |0115945479 [recaupo nacTowd + | 222600000 0112274728| recaupo wacTonA +| 3758095 SN
10|caLzE 64 0115566878 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 1778400| 11 0117729071| RECAUDO NACTONA| + 3200 .
12|CHAPINERO 0115733421 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 400000| 0115734484 RECAUDO NACTONA + 222 10925791
12|CHAPINERO 0117864193 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 188100| 0116257268 RECAUDO NACTONA + 153 10929211
13|AVENIDA DE IAS [0110882689 [RECAUDO NACIONA + | 217544300 0117865877 REcAUDO NACTONA + 598 13110639
13|caLze 72 0098602882 [RECAUDO NACIONA + |  206000000) 0117865768 Recaupo NacIoNA + 13341 15183979
14|BoGoTA 0501177083 |TRANSFERENCIA 1 - | 1300853600) -KENNEDY ~ |0116699656| RECAUDO NACIONE + 290001 2465443
17|CIUDAD JARDIN (0092293257 [RECAUDO NACIONA + | 248450000 0115320115 REcauDO NacTONA + 32800 5277943
17|¥opaL 0116631143 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 21450000 0117865797 RecauDo NacTONA + 957 5502019
17|crAPINERO 0117866307 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 17000) 0117865995 REcauDO NACTONA + 803 5510224
18|AVENIDA DE IAS [0048714582 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 55017500 0117866438 RECAUDO NACTONA + 540 6065799
19|CARRERA OCTAVA [0114814481 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 200000| 20[ZONA INDUSTRIAL|0113920387|RECAUDO NACIONA + 4300 6110799
20|crAPTNERO 0117866390 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 2021600 20{cEAPTNERO 0117866508 RECAUDO NACTONA + 175 6132765
20|AVENIDA DE LAS [0100834480 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 200000| 20(cHAPINERO 0117866607 RECAUDO NACTONA + 2400 6137165
21|rEUSAQUILIO 0114178376 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 615600| 21cARTAGENA 0115463066 RECAUDO +| 206000 8203321
21|vaLLEDURAR 0064359770 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 1000000| 21/cHAPINERO 0115734578 RECAUDO + 140 8214721
21|BocoTa 0501398133 |TRANSFERENCIA 1f ~ 613716500| 21cHICO 0116403353 RECAUDO +| 206000 4137556
21|saNs EacoN 0055296027 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 5473900 561105500
24|SERV-BQUILLA  [0110838881 [RECAUDO NACIONA +|  206000000| 25[AVENIDA BOYACA (0099003405 +| 33737550 11044810
25|usaguEn 0092199854 [RECAUDO NACIONA + |  206000000) vIGADO 0118729963 RECAUDO +| 206000 15164810
25|BUENAVENTURA  [0109354781 [RECAUDO NACIONA + |  206000000| 25(CHAPINERO 0117866089 RECAUDO + 200 17226810
26|crapINERO 0117866025 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 595000| 26(cEAPINERD 0117866027 REcAUDO NACTONA + 7861 17240626
26|EL DORADO 0119284536 [RECAUDO NACIONA + |  283350000| 26AVENIDA BOYACA |0119087930| RECAUDO NACIONZ +| 206000 22134126
27|saNTA MARTA 0106868957 [RECAUDO NACIONA + |  206000000|27[SANTA MARTA  |0110399246|RECAUDO NACIONZ +| 206000 26254126
27|BUENAVENTURA (0034474687 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 36260000 ENAVENTURA  |0032840086| RECAUDO NACTONH +| 226680 28883526
28|BARRIO RESTREEO |0117391053 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 630800 0501382202| TRANSFERENCIA If - | 2476352 1126308





image2.png
x

Zebs

Herramientas

Firmar = Comentario

BOGOTA - DISTRITO CAPITAL

DETALLE DE TRANSACCIONES

OFICINA

DOCUMENTO

b oFicINA

DOCUMENTO

SALDO

PUERTO BOYACA
CHAPINERO
carre 95

DEL counTRY
via 40
TERMINAL MARTTI
BocoTA
TERMINAL MARTTI
caRTAGENA
TERMINAL MARTTI
can

CENTRO ADMINIST
TERMINAL MARTTI
CHAPINERO
PALOQUEMAO
vIzravicencro
DEL counTRY
CHAPINERO
caLIE 64
CHAPINERO
CENTRO DE PAGOS
caRTAGENA
ANTIGUO COUNTRY

0080002788
0117867161
0113606060
0114998605
0073699051
0102352751
0086832799
0102355097
0115465653
0093311361
0115932731
0111498237
0102350846
0117867961
0117472278
0118432753
0115002825
0117867650
0115567340
0117868214
0107137633
0115460992
0116401393
0118698520
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03(CARTAGENA

03|

0117478225
0115931021
0116403176|
0115465329]
0117468348]
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0116706543]
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0117178503]
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0114998707|
0114586405|
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206000000

206000000|
206000000|

206000000|
326737000|
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375809500|

206000000|

206000000|
206000000|
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206000000|
206000000|
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8309708,
10387394
14507394
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2700618800
33268588
38595958
15628216
15636424
19341544
25159639
25186189
25188917
29308917
33884697,
35954797,
38015997,
38101141,

2062394

6182394,
10302394
13319188
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-4 DEBITOS 223,959,180.00
SALDO ACTUAL 64,803,815.23
SALDO PROMEDIO 28,668,300.00

TRANSACCION IDENT. CREDITOS

RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N067908 0.00 30,000.00 37,356,011.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N101077 0.00 1,700,100.00 39,056,111.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N977033 0.00 1,700,100.00 40,756,211.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N986801 0.00 2,484,500.00 43,240,711.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N700248 0.00 2,939,706.00 46,180,417.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N424340 0.00 800,000.00 46,980,417.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N145435 0.00 2,384,932.00 49,365,349.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N231360 0.00 2,947,500.00 52,312,849.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N144907 0.00 5,793,315.00 58,106,164.00
TRASLADO ENVIADO VIA SEBRA M216034 46,980,417.00 0.00 11,125,747.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N688776 0.00 2,736.00 11,128,483.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N640524 0.00 3,078.00 11,131,561.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N620867 0.00 10,184.00 11,141,745.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N391810 0.00 243,482.00 11,385,227.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N680817 0.00 532,200.00 11,917,427.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N107579 0.00 2,484,500.00 14,401,927.00
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N626381 000 8,177,268.00 22579,195.00
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N197158 0.00 14,691.00 22,593,886.00
100853050900393803
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N201391 0.00 20,211.00 22,614,097.00
100853070900424825
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N206694 0.00 181,104.00 22,795,201.00
100853060900424825
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N297134 0.00 2.767.471.00 25.562.672.00





